No. C 166056

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GREATER COEUR D'ALENE USBC BOWLING ASSOCIATION,
INC.

CHRISTENE PAPPAS

604 E RAINBOW CT

POST FALLS ID 83854

USA

CHRISTENE PAPPAS
604 E RAINBOW CT
POST FALLS 83854

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOHN CAMPISI 5847 N 15THST
DIRECTOR RICK A WEGNER 2507 N STAGECOACH
DIRECTOR ELAINE P COOK 507 W MILL AVE
DIRECTOR MELISSA S WILLIAMS 16751 W HOLLISTER HILLS DR
DIRECTOR PAUL J MCCONNAGHY 2221 N MILLER WAY
PRESIDENT JIMMIE E BOYCE 10725 LOG ARCH LN

VICE PRESIDENT KEN R COOK 507 MILL AVENUE
DIRECTOR LONNIE C CHRISTIANSEN 2660 N STAGECOACH DR
DIRECTOR JIM LAYCOCK 1621 E 3RD AVE
DIRECTOR MARK STOLLEY 304 N GREENSFERRY #108
DIRECTOR SHARON SIMPSON 210 E 16TH AVENUE
DIRECTOR SHELBY JOHNSTON 1900 N SPOKANE ST

City State
DALTON D
GARDENS

POST FALLS D

COEUR DALENE  ID
HAUSER LAKE ID

POST FALLS ID
HAYDEN ID
COEUR DALENE  ID
POST FALLS ID
POST FALLS ID
POST FALLS ID
POST FALLS ID
POST FALLS ID

Country
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83815

83854-8450
83814-2433
83854-2433
83854-9053
83835-8418
83814-8418
83854-8418
83854-8418
83854-8418
83854-8418
83854

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 166056

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: CHRISTENE PAPPAS
Name (type or print): CHRISTENE PAPPAS

Date: 02/16/2015

Title: ASSOCIATION MANAGER

Processed 02/16/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




