No. <b>C 166056</b>		Due no later than Apr 30, 2015		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE  700 WEST JEFFERSON  PO BOX 83720  BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF  RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  GREATER COEUR D'ALENE USBC BOWLING ASSOCIATION, INC.  CHRISTENE PAPPAS 604 E RAINBOW CT POST FALLS ID 83854 USA		CHRISTENE PAPPAS 604 E RAINBOW CT POST FALLS 83854  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
		ess Addresses of Pre	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	JOHN CAMP	ISI	5847 N 15TH ST	DALTON GARDENS	ID	USA	83815
DIRECTOR	RECTOR RICK A WEG		2507 N STAGECOACH	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854-8450
DIRECTOR	ELAINE P COOK		507 W MILL AVE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814-2433
DIRECTOR	MELISSA S WILLIAMS		16751 W HOLLISTER HILLS DR	HAUSER LAKE	ID		83854-2433
DIRECTOR	PAUL J MCCONNAGHY		2221 N MILLER WAY	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854-9053
RESIDENT JIMMIE E BOYCE			10725 LOG ARCH LN	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835-8418
ICE PRESIDENT KEN R COOK			507 MILL AVENUE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814-8418
DIRECTOR LONNIE C CHF			2660 N STAGECOACH DR	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854-8418
DIRECTOR JIM LAYCOCK			1621 E 3RD AVE	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854-8418
DIRECTOR MARK STOLLEY			304 N GREENSFERRY #108	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854-8418
DIRECTOR SHARON SII DIRECTOR SHELBY JOH			210 E 16TH AVENUE 1900 N SPOKANE ST	POST FALLS POST FALLS	ID ID	USA USA	83854-8418 83854
E Organizad Undar th	o Laws of	6 Appual Dancet	supt he signed *				
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report m	D	(2015			
ID		Signature: CHRISTENE PAPPAS		Date: 02/16/2015			
C 166056		Name (type or print): CHRISTENE PAPPAS Title: ASSOCIATION MANAGER					
Processed 02/16/2015		* Electronically prov	rided signatures are accepted as original sig	natures.			